
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00244, Packer John

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  0.02 Mi E of Packer John

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,702

 2,800
 2,459

Adams (2)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 15

 1,376

 1,426
 1,253

 1,326

 1,374
 1,206

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road - - - - - - -

E DIR - - - - - - -

W DIR - - - - - - -

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

- - 2,379 2,408 2,873 3,012 2,287

- - 1,177 1,239 1,484 1,515 1,092

- - 1,202 1,169 1,389 1,497 1,195

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

2,321 2,400 2,577 2,661 2,928 3,609 2,724

1,145 1,207 1,252 1,267 1,387 1,756 1,344

1,176 1,193 1,325 1,394 1,541 1,853 1,380

29 30 31 - - - -

2,503 2,946 2,786 - - - -

1,243 1,372 1,340 - - - -

1,260 1,574 1,446 - - - -

MADW 2,412 2,673 2,581 2,535 2,901 3,311 2,506

STDEV 129 386 204 179 39 422 309

DAYFAC 1.12 1.01 1.05 1.07 0.93 0.82 1.08
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